N18 000 003 295

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	> #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



000308930770

03/15/18--01016--014 **78.75

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLOREDA

D O'KEEFE MAR 2 7 2018

COVER LETTER

Department of State **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: CARE FOR the Aging CORD
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75 Filing Fee &

Certificate of

Status

\$78.75

\$87.50

Filing Fee & Certified Copy Filing Fee, Certified Copy

& Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Sephlyn

32101 5W 204 C+

Homestead FL. 33030

305-246-3309 Daytime Telephone number

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATIONIn compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

The name of the corporation shall be: CARE FOR TY	re Aging Corp.
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	3 1
Principal street address: 32101 SW 204 Court	Mailing address, if different is:
Homestead Florida 33030	Same As principal address
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: My pure one to obtain functing chant desperately need to remain	spore musium and good to for the elderlies who cin in their homes and dempenion ship instead ne where they feel Some die shortly after land, I am experiencing La Hacken directors are elected and appointed: They
Sephlyn Patterson, founder ame and The Mame and Title: Andress: Homestead FL. 33030 Name and Title: Andres For Bes, Name and Title: Andres For Bes, Name and Title: Trick for Bes, Name and Trick for B	TALLAHASSEE FLORES

Name and Title: Cal	vin Patterson	DIRECTOR Name and Title:		
	11 SW 204 C			
	restead	-		
<u> </u>	· 33030	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	<u>, 53080</u>	<u> </u>		
Name and Title:		Name and Title:		
Address		Address:		
ARTICLE VI REGIST	ERED AGENT			
	ect address (P.O. Box NOT accep	ptable) of the registered agent is:		
Name: <u>Se</u>	phlyn Patte	REDN		
	2101 SW 204		TAC	ಹ
He	mestear fl.	330 <u>3D</u>	AM	
- - 			SS	5 F 300
ARTICLE VII INCORP			ring.	A
	phlyn Patte	RSOn_		7: 1
Address: 32	1101 EW 204	Court	5 77	- S1 - 6 2∎
	omestead f			
ARTICLE VIII EFFEC	TIVE DATE:			
Effective date, if other than	the date of filing:ed. the date must be specific an		or or 90 days after th	ne filing.)
(, 			
		plicable statutory filing requirements,	this date will not be lis	sted as the
document's effective date of	on the Department of State's reco	ords.		
		of process for the above stated corpor is registered agent and agree to act in t		signated in this
l	~ ;	0 0		.
sephin	POLLIPS Required Signature of Registered	Agent	3 8 Z	018
I submit this document an		in are true. I am aware that any false	information submitted	l in a document
	constitutes a third degree felony			
Dephlyn	Patterson	2	3/8/20	18

The purpose for which the Corporation is organized

these issues on a darry Baises. It is very Trousling to me. My Heart goes out for these aging adults at this teme of their life, My goal is to provide personal care for as many elcloses as I passible can,

Sephan Patters or - 3/8/2018

18 MAR 15 AM 7: 15
SECRETARY OF THE PROPERTY O